
Monday, Sept 1 – Labor Day (no school) 

Tuesday, Sept 2 – First Day for 
Preschool 

JV/Varsity Volleyball vs Essex @ Home 530p 
 

Wednesday, Sept 3 – School Picture Day 

 745a-815a TeamMates 
Morning Mentors – Donut Time! 

 

Thursday, Sept 4 – JH Volleyball vs East 
Mills @ Home 4p 

 

Saturday, Sept 6 – Hamburg Popcorn 
Day! 

 

Monday, Sept 8 – JV Volleyball vs Iowa 
School for the Deaf @ Home 6p 

 

Tuesday, Sept 9 – JH Volleyball @ 
Griswold 4p 

Varsity Volleyball Triangular @ Griswold 
(EM, Griswold & Hamburg) 530p 

 

Thursday, Sept 11 – JH Volleyball @ 
Stanton 4p 

 

Friday, Sept 12 – ASVAB (All 11th Grade & 
12th Grade that missed last year) 

 

Saturday, Sept 13 – Varsity Volleyball 
Tournament @ Rock Port 8a 

 

Monday, Sept 15 – School Board 
Meetings 5p 

Varsity Volleyball vs Diagonal & Hamburg 
5p-6p Essex & Hamburg 730p-830p @ 

Home 
 

Tuesday, Sept 16 – JH Volleyball vs 
Diagonal & Hamburg 4p-5p Essex & 

Hamburg 6p-7p @ Home 

Thursday, Sept 18 – JV/V Volleyball @ 
Heartland Christian Triangular 530p 

 

Tuesday, Sept 23 – Varsity Volleyball 
Triangular (Sidney, Bedford & Hamburg) @ 

Home 530p 
 

Wednesday, Sept 24 – Presentation - 
Understanding Financial Aid (12th Grade 

Parents/Students) Presented by ICAN: designed 
for senior parents to learn the basics of financing 

post-high school education and ask any 
questions from the ICAN experts! 5p 

 

Thursday, Sept 25 – JH Volleyball @ 
Sidney 4p 

 

Monday, Sept 29 – JH Volleyball vs 
Fremont Mills @ Home 4p 

Midterms Sent Home (emailed) 
 

Tuesday, Sept 30 – Varsity Volleyball 
Triangular @ Stanton (FM, Hamburg & 

Stanton) 5p 
  

 


